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Diagnostic Radio-Pharmaceutical Healthcare Common Procedure 
Coding System (HCPCS) Code A9596 Open for Billing 
The Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) has authorized the use of diagnostic radio-pharmaceutical 
Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) code A9596 (Gallium ga-68 gozetotide, diagnostic, 
(illuccix), 1 millicurie) effective on claims with dates of service on or after July 1, 2022. 

Effectively immediately, the Nevada Medicaid provider types (PTs) listed below may bill HCPCS code A9596 on 
claims with dates of service on or after July 1, 2022.  Prior authorization is not required.  No claims will be 
automatically reprocessed. 

The impacted PTs are: 

Provider Type Provider Type Description 

12 Hospital, Outpatient 

20 Physician, M.D., Osteopath, D.O. 

27 Radiology and Non-invasive Diagnostic Centers 

 
 


